Secretlab | TITAN Evo Chair or MAGNUS Pro Desk

Ticket No. Name

Jack Knight

o N o o b~

Flavio Goncalves
Andy Mcgregor
Rocky Jardes
Daryl Watts
James Watling
Oliver Turk
Daniel Lowther
Dylon Carruthers
Jamie Sinclair
Rob Dickin
Daniel Lowther
Alan Houghton
Mike Hedderman
Tim Pearce
Rocky Jardes
Alan Houghton
Jamie Jones
Conor Court
Robert Gray
Christopher Sear
Mariusz Martyszko
Edgaras Zvirblis
Dylan Holicka
Jamie Sinclair
Alan Houghton
Christopher Sear
Arthur De Castro
Shaun Mcgrory
Paddy Logan
Jamie Jones

Anthony Bellamy

50
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58
59
60
61
62
64
65
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
83
84
88
90
91
92
94
95

Ticket No. Name

Ryan Dawson
Jamie Sinclair
Steven Harris
Daniel Lowther
Dominic Oneill
Alan Houghton
Daniel Thomson
Bradleigh Shaw
Shaun Green
Daryl Watts
Jaye Hardie
Cameron Flaherty
Emma Wilkins
Arthur De Castro
James Robertson
Jack Glenn
Daniel Rocha
Karl Gough
Karl Gough
Dominic Oneill
Jack Knight
Sam Birchenall
Daryl Watts
Wayne Burton
Dylan Holicka
Bradleigh Shaw
Jamie Jones
Steven Harris
Jaye Hardie
Daniel Thomson
Jake Sharrock
Jaye Hardie

96
97
98
99
101
102
105
106
108
109
110
113
116
117
119
120
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
139

Ticket No. Name

Adam Jakeman
Mike Halsall
Jamie Jones
Jamie Jones

Adam Mulvey
Wayne Burton
Ryan Dawson
Mike Hedderman
Adam Mulvey

Daniel Lowther

Thomas Groves

Craig Beverley

Bradley Wood
Jamie Sinclair
Oliver Barrow
Jake Sharrock
Craig Beverley
Bradley Wood
Jake Sharrock
Adam Mulvey
Mark Brown
Jack Knight
Jamie Jones
Robert Gray
Conor Court
Jamie Sinclair
James Kelly
Lee Ritson
Jamie Sinclair
Jamie Sinclair
Bradley Wood
Alan Houghton

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 542

Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

140 Lauren Dempster 187 Jamie Jones 238 Dylan Holicka
141 Robert Gray 189 Arthur De Castro 239 Charlie Harper
142 Conor Court 190 Dylan Holicka 240 William Glassbrook
143 Ryan Dawson 191 Daniel Rocha 241 Oliver Turk
145 Colm Cunningham 192 James Oinn 242 Adam Mulvey
146 Steven Harris 194 Daniel Rocha 243 Jamie Jones
147 Jamie Sinclair 195 Matt Mchugh 244 Flavio Goncalves
149 Daniel Rocha 196 Craig Beverley 245 Craig Beverley
152 Keith O'shea 197 Mariusz Martyszko 246 Craig Beverley
153 Monika Kuczyj 202 Jaye Hardie 247 Jamie Sinclair
156 Christopher Sear 205 Jaye Hardie 249 Adam Chadwick
158 Cezar-viven Jimenez 206 Rocky Jardes 250 Jamie Jones
159 Alan Houghton 207 Alan Houghton 253 Daniel Lowther
160 Tom Perry- Taylor 209 Jake Sharrock 254 Dariusz Lis
161 Jamie Sinclair 210 Chris Mileman 255 Dylan Holicka
163 Alistair Reid 213 Monika Kuczyj 259 Jamie Sinclair
165 Christopher Sear 214 Daniel Jagger 260 Mike Hedderman
166 Jack Moscrop 215 Ewan T 262 Steven Harris
167 Jamie Jones 216 Callum Collister 263 Dylan Holicka
168 Dylan Holicka 219 William Glassbrook 264 Jamie Jones
169 Steven Harris 220 Oliver Turk 265 Rocky Jardes
171 Daniel Rocha 221 Jaye Hardie 266 Daniel Lowther
172 Oliver Turk 222 Rocky Jardes 267 Andrew Flowers
173 Adam Jakeman 223 Alan Houghton 268 Martin Worsley-speck
175 Daniel Lowther 225 Shaun Mcgrory 270 Robert Gray
176 Matthew Burton 227 Craig Beverley 271 Jamie Sinclair
177 Oliver Gribble 228 Jack Glenn 272 Jamie Sinclair
179 Shaun Green 230 Adam Devine 273 Jack Glenn
182 James Leonard 234 Dylan Holicka 274 Dylan Holicka
184 Lee Morton 235 Adam Jakeman 276 Daniel Rocha
185 Jaye Hardie 236 Bradley Wood 277 Tom Rawlins
186 Christopher Sear 237 Robert Gray 279 Stephen Wheddon

*Correct answer: Secretlab. < Total: 542 « Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 6
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280 Edgaras Zvirblis 319 Steve Figg 362 Louis Giraud
281 Adam Jakeman 320 Jamie Sinclair 363 Mike Hedderman
282 Jamie Jones 324 Flavio Goncalves 364 Alan Houghton
283 Christopher Sear 325 Robert Gray 366 Tom Perry- Taylor
284 Jamie Sinclair 327 Andrew Piesse 367 Jake Kimpton
286 Jaye Hardie 328 Jamie Jones 368 Holly Lett
287 Shaun Green 329 Dylan Holicka 369 Stephen Moore
288 Kayleigh Mcmurray 331 Jaye Hardie 370 Callum Collister
289 Lee Hawkins 333 Estiann Redelinghuys 373 Connor Wilson
290 Louis Giraud 334 Peter Goatly 374 Richard Balazs
291 Mariusz Martyszko 336 Callum Collister 375 Holly Lett
292 Jamie Jones 337 John Anderson 376 Tim Pearce
293 Jack Glenn 338 Andrew Piesse 377 Daniel Rocha
294 Jamie Jones 339 Asim Ali 380 Tony Bird
295 Jaye Hardie 340 Jake Baker 381 Dominic Oneill
297 Jamie Jones 341 Jaye Hardie 383 Jamie Sinclair
298 Jack Thickett 342 Moe Ali 384 Aaron Holt
299 Bradley Wood 343 Alan Houghton 388 Jaye Hardie
300 Dylan Holicka 344 Daniel Rocha 389 William Glassbrook
301 Mike Hedderman 345 Jaye Hardie 390 Oliver Gribble
302 Jake Lees 346 Craig Beverley 391 Robert Gray
303 Tom Perry- Taylor 347 Flavio Goncalves 393 Flavio Goncalves
305 Andrew Piesse 349 Daniel Rocha 394 Robert Gray
308 Vincent Cam 351 Andy Lempicki 397 Jack Moscrop
309 Liam Dudley 352 Keith O'shea 398 Daniel Rocha
310 Peter Goatly 353 Jamie Sinclair 400 Mike Hedderman
311 Callum Collister 354 Jamie Jones 401 Christian Axsel
312 Dylan Holicka 355 Jamie Jones 402 Sally Brown
313 Richard Balazs 356 Lauren Dempster 405 Graham Dack
315 Edd Berrill 357 Jim Fortune 406 Jorge Bloomfield
316 Oliver Barrow 360 Jaye Hardie 407 Craig Beverley
318 Daryl Watts 361 Jamie Jones 408 Daniel Lowther

*Correct answer: Secretlab. < Total: 542 « Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 6



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Ticket No. Name

409 Lee Hawkins 452
410 Rocky Jardes 453
412 Dominic Oneill 454
413 Alan Houghton 455
414 Tom Perry- Taylor 456
415 Jamie Jones 457
416 Jamie Sinclair 458
417 Wojciech Pietruszka 459
418 Jane Poag 460
419 Ryan Dawson 462
421 Daniel George 463
423 Colm Cunningham 464
425 Jamie Jones 465
426 Roni Speight 466
427 Peter Goatly 467
428 Jack Knight 470
429 Shaun Green 471
430 Andrew Piesse 473
432 Nicholas Petsch 476
433 Jaye Hardie 477
434 Dominic Oneill 480
435 Vicky Wildman 482
437 Joe Powell 483
438 Daniel Lowther 484
439 Vincent Cam 485
442 James Davenbhill 488
443 Jamie Sinclair 489
444 John Miles 490
445 Ryan Dawson 491
447 Alan Houghton 494
450 Oliver Turk 495
451 Jake Sharrock 498

Ticket No. Name

Lee Morton
Jamie Sinclair
Craig Plummer
Rocky Jardes
Jamie Sinclair
Andy Mcgregor

Aaron Holt
Daniel Rocha

Jamie Jones
Rocky Jardes
Russell Gibson
Kayleigh Mcmurray
Jamie Sinclair
Simon Kidd
Ewan T
Dominic Oneill
Jamie Jones
Alan Houghton
Wayne Burton
Steven Harris
Christopher Sear
James Robertson
Kayleigh Mcmurray
Oliver Barrow
Oliver Turk
Jack Glenn
Holly Lett
Roni Speight
Andy Lempicki
Kayleigh Mcmurray
Daniel Rocha

Jamie Jones

499
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
515
517
521
522
523
526
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
538
539
540
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Alan Houghton
Oliver Gribble
Kayleigh Mcmurray
Chris Brand
Mike Hedderman
Tim Pearce
Jamie Jones
Steven Hunter
Craig Beverley
John Miles
Daniel Rocha
Estiann Redelinghuys
Jamie Jones
Holly Lett
Jake Simmons
Dominic Oneill
Bradleigh Shaw
Daryl Watts
Louis Giraud
Richard Balazs
Vincent Cam
Andy Lempicki
Dylan Holicka
Jack Glenn
Dylan Holicka
Jack Glenn
Adam Mulvey
Jack Glenn
Karl Gough
Alan Houghton
Jamie Jones

Jack Glenn

*Correct answer:

Secretlab. ¢ Total: 542

Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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541 Shaun Green 589 Rob Dickin 638 David Hagan
543 Polikarp Konovalov 590 Steven Harris 639 Jason Houston
544 D Wright 591 Jack Moscrop 641 Jessica Taylor-fitzharris
547 William Martin 594 Christopher Sear 643 Alan Houghton
548 Jamie Sinclair 596 Jamie Jones 644 Lubo Kozak
549 Dominic Oneill 598 Rob Dickin 645 Jason Houston
550 Oliver Gribble 599 Holly Lett 646 Liam Dudley
551 Mike Halsall 600 Jaye Hardie 647 Jamie Jones
552 Anthony Bellamy 601 Callum Collister 648 Jamie Sinclair
553 Dylan Holicka 602 Karl Gough 649 Jim Fortune
554 Alan Houghton 603 Tim Pearce 650 Alan Houghton
555 Andy Lempicki 605 William Martin 651 Jamie Jones
558 Arthur De Castro 606 Oliver Gribble 652 Mike Hedderman
560 Rob Dickin 607 Jason Houston 653 Mike Hedderman
561 Jamie Jones 608 Oliver Turk 656 Alan Houghton
564 Jack Moscrop 609 Jamie Sinclair 657 Robert Gray
565 Robert Bellamy 611 Jessica Taylor-fitzharris 658 Oliver Turk
566 Bradleigh Shaw 612 Dylan Holicka 660 Robert Gray
567 Dylan Holicka 613 Jaye Hardie 661 Jamie Sinclair
568 Matthew Walsh 615 Jack Simpson 662 Jack Knight
569 Richard Balazs 618 Jamie Jones 663 Rocky Jardes
571 Flavio Goncalves 620 Daniel Rocha 664 Alan Houghton
572 Vincent Cam 621 Simon Hayward 665 Jack Moscrop
573 Andy Lempicki 623 Craig Beverley 666 Lee Hawkins
575 Lee Hawkins 625 Lee Hawkins 667 Conor Court
576 Martin Worsley-speck 627 Adam Jakeman 668 Keith O'shea
577 Dominic Oneill 629 Arthur De Castro 669 Conor Court
578 Ethan Cousins 630 Vincent Cam 670 Jamie Jones
581 William Glassbrook 632 Dominic Oneill 671 Karl Gough
582 Jessica Taylor-fitzharris 635 Craig White 673 Dylan Holicka
584 Dylan Holicka 636 Christopher Sear 675 Flavio Goncalves
588 Matthew Eglin 637 Simon Kidd 678 James Kelly

*Correct answer: Secretlab. < Total: 542 « Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 6
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679 Wayne Burton 718 Peter Goatly
680 Kyle Sanderson 719 Jamie Jones
681 Jamie Sinclair 720 Oliver Turk
683 Tom Perry- Taylor 722 Jamie Sinclair
684 Oliver Barrow 723 Keith O'shea
685 Peter Oliphant 724 Louis Giraud
686 Bradleigh Shaw 725 Kieran Burns
687 Jack Thickett 726 James Leonard
688 Richard Balazs 727 Keith O'shea
689 Flavio Goncalves 728 Mike Hedderman
690 Tim Pearce 729 Christopher Mcguire
691 Jessica Taylor-fitzharris 731 Jaye Hardie
692 Louis Giraud 732 Christopher Sear
693 Mariusz Martyszko 733 Jaye Hardie
694 Jamie Sinclair 734 Jack Glenn
696 Daniel Rocha 735 Flavio Goncalves
697 Anthony Bellamy 736 John Miles
698 Jessica Taylor-fitzharris 737 Mariusz Martyszko
699 Russell Gibson 738 Wayne Burton
700 Daniel Rocha 739 Jason Houston
703 Rob Dickin 740 Ryan Searson
704 William Glassbrook 741 Liam Dudley
706 Oliver Barrow 742 Daniel Rocha
707 Oliver Turk 743 John Miles
708 Jamie Sinclair 744 Dylan Holicka
709 Dariusz Lis 745 Coda Blackwood
710 Oliver Atkinson 746 Luke Snowden
711 Nigel Hooper 748 Peter Goatly
712 Flavio Goncalves 749 Ricardo Branco
714 Rocky Jardes 750 Jamie Jones
715 Daniel Lowther

717 Jaye Hardie

*Correct answer: Secretlab. < Total: 542 « Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 6 of 6
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